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AERODROME CROSS REFERENCE

(NUMERICAL CROSS REFERENCE)

*BOLD TYPE INDICATES
PRIMARY NAME, E.G. A SHAU'
*LIGHT TYPE INDICATES
ALTERNATE NAME, E.G. A Sop

A/D NR

VA3-1
VA3-1
VA3-2
VAI-3
VA1-3
VA2-4
VA2-4
VA2-4
VA3-5
VA3-5
VAl-6
YAl-6
VAl1-6
VA2-7
VA2-7
VA2-7
VA2-8
VA2-8
VA2-8
VA2-9
YA2-9
VA2-9
VA4-10
YA4-10
VA4-10
VA4-10
VA4-10
VA2-11
VA2-12
VA2-12
VA2-13
YA4-14
VA4-14
VA4-14
VA4-14
VA4-14
VA2-15
VAd-14
VA4-16
VA4-17
VA4-17
VA4-17
VA2-18

A/D NAME PAGE NR -
Tan Son Nhut 184
Soigon 184
Bien Hoa 36
Danang 76
Tourane 76
Pleiku 156
Cu Honh 156
Pleiku/Cu Hanh 156
Vung Tau 206
Cap St. Jacques 206
Hue/Phu Bai 14
Hue 114
Phu Bai 114
Nha Trang 140
Comp McDermott 140
Long Van 140
Dalat/Cam-Ly 74
Com-Ly 74
Con Tach Trio 74
Dalet/Lien Khuong 75
Fimnon g ord 75
Lien Khuong 75
Quan Long 165
Ca Mau 165
Co Mau Moi 165
Ca Mau (New) 165
Quong Long 2 165
Phan Thiet 146
Ban Me Thout East 33
Phung Duc 33
Qui Nhon 167
True Giang: 196
Ben Tre 196
Kien Hoo 196
Son Dong 196
Song Dong 196
Kontum 122
Soc Trang 173
Ba Xuyen 173
Can Tho 58
Can Tho (Old) 58
Phong Dinh 58
Song Mao 177

Coun'ry
(Vietm)

A/D-A/F

VAO-O =——— ALOREP NR

A/D NR

VA2-19
VA2-19
VA2-19
JE4.-20
VA2-21
VA1-22
VAL.-23
VA1-24
VA2-25
VA2-25
VA4-26
VA1-.26
VA4-26
VA4-26
VA4-26
VA2-27
VA2-27
VA2-28
VA2-28
VA2-28
VA2-28
VA2-28
VA2-29
VA2-29
VA2.29
VA3-30
VA3-30
VA3-30
VA3-31
VA4-32
VA4-32
rh2-34
VA2-34
VA2-34
VA3.-35
VA4-36
VA2-37
VA2-37
VA2-37
VA4-.38
VA4-38
VA2-39
VA2-39

M.R. NR
A/D NAME - PAGE NR
Tuy Hoa North 198
Tuy Hoa Bac 198
Tuy Hoa/Chop Chai 198
Yinh Long 201
Nhon Co 142
Dong Ho 83
Quang Ngai 166
Red Beach 169
Hollowoy 110
Pleikv Aceo 10
Ben Tranh 39
My Tho 39
Tom Hiep 39
Tan Hei 39
Tan Hiep 39
Cheo Reo 63
Hau Bon 63
Phon Rong 145
Bun Son 145
Buu Son 145
Luon Thanh 145
Thop Cham 145
An Khe 28
An Khe AAF 28
An Tuc ’ 28
So/ng\Be 174
Nui Bara ~ 174
Phudc omg ' IMH 174
Loc Ninh 125
Con Son 66
Poulo Condore 66
Dok To Il 73
Dok To 3
Kon Hojoo West 73
Thien Ngon 189
Ho Tien 105
Boo Loc Plantatior 35
Boo Loc 35
Blao Hinh Da 35
Thuy Dong 190
Tuyen Nhon 190
Ban Don 31
Trong Phuc 31




A/D NR

VA1-40
VA2-41
VA2-4)
VA2-42
VA2-42
VA1-43
VAL--45
VA1-45
VAl.45
VA2-46
VA2-46
VA3-50
VA3-50
VA3.-50
VA3-50
VA3-50
VAd.51
VA4-51
VA4-52
VA4-52
VA4.-53
VA4.-53
VA2-54
VA2-54
VA2-54
VA2_56
VA2-56
VA4..58
VA4-58
VA3-61
VA3 .61
VA1-62
VAl-68
VA1-68
VA1-68
YA1-69
VAL--69
VAL-69
VA1-69
VAl-69
VA1-70
VA1-70
VA1-72
VAL-78
VAI1-78
VA2-86
VA2-89
VA2-91
VA2-91
VA2 -92
VA2--92
VA2-92
VA2-92

A/D NAME PAGE NR
Tam Ky 178
Mong Buk 134
Nang Buk 134
Dok Pek 70
Dal Pek 70
Gia Yuc 100
Kham Duc 17
Dok Nhe 17
Khan Duc 17
Cung Son 69
Song Hoa 69
Phuoc Vinh 151
Bo Muo 151
Bung Bung 151
Phuec Hoo New 151
Phuoc Thenh 151
Moc Hoo 138
Go Bac Chien 138
Tra Yinh 195
Phu Vinh 195
Cao Lonh 60
Tan Tich 60
Com Ranh 56
Bo Ngoi/Hane Cohe 56
South Beoch 56
Rach Gia Ciry 168
Rach Gia Old 168
Boc Lieu 30
Vinh Loi 30
Sanford AAF 172
Long Binh AAF 172
Tan My 181
Ho Ton 103
Dai An 103
Thuong Duc 103
Van Xo 200
An Lo 200
Hiep Khonh 200
Londing Zone Sally 200
RK-17 200
Hue Citadel 112
Hue Thanh Noi 12
Moi Loc 133
Quong Tri 162
Ai Tu 162
Ban Me Thuot City 32
Buon Tsuke 52
Duc Co 88
Chudron 88
Plateau Gi 153
Chuong Nghio 153
Kon Plong 153
Ngok Ngo 153

25

A/D NR

VA1--93

VAI-93

VA3-94

VA2.96

VA2-96

VA2.-97

VA2--97

VA2-97

VA1-102
VA2-103
VA2-104
VA2-104
VA2-106
VA2-107
VA2-108
VA2--110
VA2-110
VA2-110
VA2-110
VA2-112
VA2-113
VA2-113
VA2-113
VA2-113
VA3-121
VA3-126
VA3--126
VA3-129
VA3 129
VA3-129
VA3-130
VA3 130
VA3..13]
VA3 131
VA3..132
VA3 132
VA3-133
VA3-133
VA3-135
VA3-.135
VA3-135
VA3-136
VA3-136
VA3-136
VA3-136
VA3.--137
VA3--137
VA3-139
VA3-139
VA3 143
VA3-147
VA3-149
VA3-149
VA3-149

A/D NAME PAGE
Cu Lao Re Island
Ly Son

Duc Hue

Duc My

Tan Xven

Duc Xuyen
An Lac

Krong No

Minh Long
Ninh Hoo
Buon Blech
Ban Blech

Plei Mrong
Bu Prong New
Song Cou

Dak To I

Dok To/Tan Conh
Kon Hojoo

Tan Conh

Tra Bong
Tuy Hoa

Dong Tac

Tuy Hoo Nam
Tuy Hoa South
Bu Dop

Chon Thanh
Chon Then Highway Strip
Dau Tieng
Dinh Thenh North
Dinh Thouh
Dijamop

Bu Ja Map

Gia Ray

Chua Chon

Hom Tan

Seng Phan

Hon Quon
Binh Long

Lai Khe

Ben Cat

Dozier

Long Thanh
Ap Thonh Nguyen
Long Thanh |
Tom An

Long Thonh North
Long Thonh 1}
Minh Thanh
Nui Cot

Camp Evans
Quon Loi
Dong Xoai
Don Luan

Tak Xo

NR

68
68
90
92
92
95
95
95
136
143
51
51
160
53
176
72
72
72
72
194
197
197
197
197
49
64
64
78
78
78
81
81
99
99
102
102
m
m
123
13
123
129

129
129
130
130
137
137
55
164
86
86
86
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A/D NR

VA3-151
VA3-151
VA3-151
VA3-153
VA3-153
VA3-153
VA3-153
VA3-159
VA3-159
VA4-165
VA4-165
VA4-166
VA4-166
VAd-166
VA4-175
VA4-166
VA4-167
VA4-167
VA4-167
VA4-167
VA4-169
VA4-169
VA4-169
VA4-169
VA4-173
VAL-173
VA4-173
VA2-179
VA3-182
- VA3-182
VA4-183
VA4-183
VA4-183
VA4-186
VA4-186
VA4-187
VA4-187
VA4-191
VA2-192
VA4-193
VA4-193
VA4-193
VAI-194
VA1-195
VAI-195
VAI-195
VA4-197
VA4-197
VA4-197
VA2-198
VA2-199
VA2-199
VA3-200
VA1-201

A/D NAME PAGE NR
Tay Ninh City 186
Tay Ninh 186
Toy Ninh | 186
Phu Loi 150
Phu Cuong 150
Phu Hoe 150
Thu Dou Mot 150
Vo Dat 205
Vo Dot 1 205
Duong Dong 96
Phu Quac 3 96
Cement Pldnt 61
Ba Hon (AT -““""\L&’ 61
Hong Chong 61
Xom Ba Hon 61
Xom Nui Trou 61
KtewGiang 19
Rach-Gia 19
ReetlrB1oNew 119
Rgch Soi 19
Long Xuyen 131
An Giang 131
Ap Long Thanh 131
My Thoi 131
That Son 188
Chi Lana Troinivm;Cemcr 188
Ng'gTung o 188
Ben Het 38
Hau Nghia 107
Taen Phu Thuong 107
Binh Duc 42
Be Duc 42
My Tho New 42
Binh Thonh Than 44
Long Khot 44
Binh Thuy 46
Con Tho 46
Cai Cai 54
Cam Ranh Bay 57
Chouv-Due 62
Chou Doé 62
Chouv-Phy 62
Chu Lai 65
Marble Mountain 135
Denang East 135
Doneng/Marble Mt. 135
Don Phuoc 87
Don Phuc 87
Dong Phuoc 87
Dong Ba Thin 82
Dong Tre 85
Phu Xuan 85
Duc Hoo 89
Duc Pho 93
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A/D NR

VA2-202

VA4-203

VA1-204

VA1-204

VA1-206
VA3-207
VA2-213

VA3-214

VA3-214

VA3-214

VA2-.215

VA2-215

VA2-215

VA2-215
vA2-215
VA2-215
VA2-215
VA2-215
VA2-215
VA3-216
VA3-216
VA2-218
VA2-218
VA2-219
VA2-219
VA2-219
VA2-22)

VA2-224
VA4-225
VA4-225
VA3-226
VA2-229
VA2-232
VA2-232
VA2-232
VA4-236
VA1-239
VA1-239
VAL.239
VA3-240
VA3-240
VA2-241
VA4-242
VA3-243
VA3-243
VA1-246
VA1-246
VA3-247
VA3-247
VA3-247
VA3-248
VA2-252
VA2-252
VA2-252
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A/D NAME

Gia Nghia

Go Cong

Ha Thanh

Son Ha

Hoi An

Cu Chi AAF
Phu Cat

Lam Son

Bing Duong

Binh Duong

Phu Tue

Ba Mla

Ben Bich

Bom Am Bla

n Lpt,

Buon Brieng New
Phuoc An

Son Blo Mlo

Son La

Ba Ria

Phuoc Le

Plei Me

Plei Me |
Hensel

Comp Enari
Drogon Mt.

Plei Do Lim
Van Ninh

Vi Thanh

Vi Thanh New
Xvon Loc
Pleiku/Nonsteph
English

De Duc

Dog

Kien Long
Tien Phuoc
Phu My Thuong
Pt Ay Thuong
Blackhorse
Long Gioo
Polei Kleng
Sadec

Song Be City
Phuoc Long City
Tom Ky Al
Tom Ky Provincial
Long An

Can Dot

Ton An

Tanh Linh
Oasis

Le Thant
Tuttle

PAGE NR

98
101
104
104
109

67
148
124
124
124
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

159
159
108
108
108
155
199
203
203
207
158

97

97

97
120
191
191
[k

48

48
161
m7m
175
175
179
179
126
126
126

144
144
144



A/D NR

VA3-256
VA3-256
VA3-256
VA3.-258
VA2-259
VA2-260
VA2-260
VA4-262
VAL1-263
VA4-264
VA2-265
VA3-269
VA3-269
VA3-269
VA3-269
VAI-272
VA4-273
VA3-274
VA3-278
VA2-279
VA2-279

A/D NAME PAGE NR
Toy Ninh West . 187
Fay-Ninh-H1 187
Trong Ldn 187
Binh Gia 43
Vinh Thanh 202
Bao Lac 34
Bao Loc Ciry 34
Long Khot %2 128
Quong Tri'La Vun§ 163
An Thoi 29
Tieu Atar 192
Duc Phong 94
Bu Dang 94
Bu Dong Srei 94
Duc Phuong 94
Ba To New - A 37
Ha Tien South 15040 106
Long Hai 127
Di An 79
Rok AAF 170
Canh Von 170
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A/D NR

VA2-283
VA2-283
VA3-284
VA3-284
VA2-285
VA2-285
VA2-285
VA3-287
VA3-289
VA4-291
VA3-292
VA2-293
VA2-293
VA2-293
VA4-295
VA4-295
VA3-297
VA2-301
VA2-301
VA4-302
VA4-302

A/D NAME PAGE NR

Dok Seang A
Lang Dok Song 7
Luscombe 132
Nui Dot 132
Plei Djereng New 154
Plei Djereng 154
Plei Toun Breng 154
Katum 116
Dinh Quon 80
Khanh Duong New 118
Tonle Cham 193
Duc Lap #2 91
Dok Sok N
Duc Lap N
Dong Tam 84
Relioble AAF 84
Bunard 50
Ton Phat 182
Boo Loc New 182
Nam Can 139
Solid Anchor 139
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